Ple	ease p	orint or type. (Form design	ned for use on e	lite (12-pitch) typewr	iter.)								d. OMB No.	2050-0039	
1	\	WASTE MANIFEST		umber FLD00406592	6	2. Page 1 of 1		rgency Response -424-93		4. Manifest			30 J .	JK	
	4	Senerator's Name and Mailin ARIZONA CHEN 2 SOUTH EVER	MICAL ITT AVE	PANAMA CI	TY, FL 3240	1	Generat	or's Site Address	(if different th	nan mailing addres	:s)				
		nerator's Phone: 850- ransporter 1 Company Name								U.S. EPA ID N	lumber -				
Ш		ay Line Rail: ransporter 2 Company Name					*			FLD98		06			
Ш	N	orfolk South	ern Rail	road				E .		VADOO		809	•		
Ш		esignated Facility Name and								U.S. EPA ID N	lumber	-			
	1	ystech Environ 1397 County Daulding, OH	Road 176	-	800	-266-3	089			ОНДОО	5በፊጸባ	147			
	9a.	9b. U.S. DOT Descriptio	on (including Proper		rd Class, ID Number,			10. Contain	ners Type	11. Total Quantity	12. Unit Wt./Vol.		. Waste Code	s	
N	-	¹UN 1992 Was					s.	1 .	TC	23,240		D001	F003		
GENERATOR	_	3 UN PG II Dimethyl St	ulfide)	RQ Methy	Imercapta	n 		*	10	23,240	· ·				
- GE		-			la-						2	ļ.	<u> </u>	***************************************	
	-	3.													
	1.0	4.													
							1								
	14. S T e	Special Handling Instructions	and Additional Info	ormation aterial de	rived from	m Turpe	enti	ne). Ei	nergen	cy Respo	onse	No. 1	23 att	ached	
	Terpene (a class of material derived from Turpentine). Emergence If unable to deliver, contact generator at 850-785-8521 for instance PO # 4500025021 Release # 969709 Seal # 772588 TC # UTLX 900								truction						
		GENERATOR'S/OFFEROR marked and labeled/placard	R'S CERTIFICATIO	N: I hereby declare the	at the contents of this	consignment a	re fully ar	nd accurately des	cribed above	by the proper ship					
		Exporter, I certify that the co	ontents of this cons	signment conform to the	terms of the attached	EPA Acknowle	edgment	of Consent.			i export sii	ipriierit ariu i	am die Filma	. I	
	Gene	erator's/Offeror's Printed/Typ	ed Name				ature	•.			······		nth Day	Year	
<u></u>	16. li	DOVIA HMI International Shipments	orase			<u> </u>		vel aut				. /	2 4	111	
INT		sporter signature (for export				Export from U.	S. 	Port of ent Date leavin							
TER		ransporter Acknowledgment sporter 1 Printed/Typed Nam		ials 1		Signa	ature /		/ -/-			Moi	nth Day	Year	
SPOR		Michae	0/ 10	ylor			m	whole	1. /	anfor	·)	11.	2/8	111	
TRANSPORTER	Trans	sporter 2 Printed/Typed Nam	ie			Signa	ature				٠	Moi	nth Day	Year	
<u>†</u>	18. D	iscrepancy									•				
	18a.	Discrepancy Indication Space	ce Quan	tity	Туре			Residue	V	Partial Reject	ction		Full Rejec	ction	
т.	18b.	Alternate Facility (or General	tor)				ма	nifest Reference	Number:	U.S. EPA ID Nu	ımber				
ACILI		t de Dhanas				*	2 "			ı	E.				
DESIGNATED FACILITY		ty's Phone: Signature of Alternate Facilit	y (or Generator)									. Mo	onth Day.	Year	
SIGN	19. H	azardous Waste Report Mar	nagement Method (Codes (i.e., codes for h	azardous waste treatn		and recy	cling systems)							
Ä.	1.			2.		3.				4.					
		esignated Facility Owner or	Operator: Certificat	tion of receipt of hazard	lous materials covered			as noted in Item	18a			Ma	nth Day	Year	
	Printe	ed/Typed Name				Signa 	atul 6				9			- "	

Ple	ase print or type. (Form design	gned for use on elite (12-pitch) t	ypewriter.)							m Approved.	OMB No. 2	050-0039
1	UNIFORM HAZARDOUS WASTE MANIFEST	1. Generator ID Number FLD004065	5926	2. Page 1 of 1	3. Emergen	cy Response 424–9 3	Phone BOO	4. Manifest 1		668	2 J J	IK
-	APIZONAMCHEW 2 SOUTH EVERI	PCARES TT AVE PANAMA	CITY, FL 32401		Generator's	Site Address	(if different th	nan mailing addres	s)			
	1	785-8521	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,				1 3 1					
-	6. Transporter 1 Company Nam Bay Line Rail							U.S. EPAID N		906		
-	7. Transporter 2 Company Nam							U.S. EPA ID N	umber			
	Norfolk South 8. Designated Facility Name ar	ern Railroad				· W		VADOO0		09		
-		onmental Corp.						U.S. EPA ID N	umber			
The state of the s	11397 County Paulding, OH Facility's Phone:	Road 176 45879 - 0266	80	00–266-	-3089	TORRES VOICTOR		ОНДООБ	0489	47		
	HM and Packing Group (if	***				10. Contair No.	ners Type	11. Total Quantity	12. Unit Wt./Vol.	13.	Waste Codes	
OR -	1. UN 1992 W X 3 PG III	aste Flammable (Contains: Met				1	TC	-22-529	G	D001	F003	100 0000
GENERATOR	Sulfide).		пуншегеарсан	DIMECI	.91	_		23.820	,			
GENE	2.							CH				
Ī						**						
l	3.											
1												NORTH ANNIAL TO CONTRACT AND
	4.											
	14. Special Handling Instruction	ns and Additional Information				_5	eall	0:003	920	4 64	/	
l	Terpene (a cl	ass of material deliver, contac	derived from t Generator a	m Turpe at 850-								ched.
	Purchase Orde	r No. 450002502	l Release No	o. 9696	559 S	eal:	39242	T/C NO.	UTL	x9007 0	3ch	
	marked and labeled/placa Exporter, I certify that the	OR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby dec orded, and are in all respects in prope contents of this consignment conform	er condition for transport acco n to the terms of the attached	ording to applicated EPA Acknowle	able internati edgment of C	onal and natio consent.	onal governn	nental regulations.				
	I certify that the waste min Generator's/Offeror's Printed/Ty	nimization statement identified in 40 (pped Name	CFR 262.27(a) (if I am a large		ature		Il quantity ge	nerator) is true.		· Mon	nth Day	Year
1	Larry McDermo	tt			Tan	ry	11/6	O-emy		0	4 25	11
Ę	International Shipments Transporter signature (for expo	Import to U.S.		Export from U.		Port of ent Date leavir						
	17. Transporter Acknowledgmen					Date leavil	ig 0.3					
TRANSPORTER	Transporter 1 Printed/Typed Na	me Michael	Taylor	Sign	ature _M	icha	1	7anh	¬	Mon	th Day	Year
TRAN	Transporter 2 Printed/Typed Na	me		Sign	ature			/		Mon	th Day	Year
1	18. Discrepancy											
	18a. Discrepancy Indication Spa	ace Quantity	Туре		□R	esidue		Partial Reje	ction		Full Rejec	tion
ا <u>ک</u>	18b. Alternate Facility (or Gener	rator)			Manife	st Reference	Number:	U.S. EPA ID No	ımber			
	reservation and a demay (or cons.	aloly				183					*	
D FA	Facility's Phone: 18c. Signature of Alternate Faci	ility (or Generator)								Moi	nth Day	Year
DESIGNATED FACILITY	Orginature of Automate Fact	my (or constator)								14101	L	
ESIG	19. Hazardous Waste Report M	lanagement Method Codes (i.e., code	es for hazardous waste treati	ment, disposal,	and recyclin	g systems)						
តី រ	1.	2.		3.				4.				
-	L	or Operator: Certification of receipt of	hazardous materials covere			noted in Item	18a			X 1	ath P	\/
-	Printed/Typed Name			Sign	ature					Mor	nth Day	Year
<u>-</u>	L					***************************************						

Ple	ase prir	nt or type. (Form design			riter.)							m Approved	. OMB No.	2050-0039
1	WA	ASTE MANIFEST		umber FLD0040659:	26	2. Page 1 of 1		ergency Response 0-424-93		4. Manifest 1		680	9 J ,	JK
	AF	nerator's Name and Mailin RIZONA CHEN	/ICAL		34		Generat	tor's Site Address	(if different th	nan mailing addres	s)			
		SOUTH EVER	ITT AVE 785-852 1	PANAMA C	ITY, FL 3240)1								
	6. Tran	nsporter 1 Company Name	9					September 1981 for an income of the september 2000.		U.S. EPA ID N			Milandagouardago	
	1 -	Line Railr nsporter 2 Company Name		-	(x)					U.S. EPAID N		906		
	Nor	folk Southe	rn Railı	oad						VADO0		309		
		signated Facility Name and tech Enviro		Corn				¥		U.S. EPA ID N	umber			
		97 County R		corp.										
	Pau	lding, OH 4	5879-026	6	800-266-3	3089				OHD00	50489	947		
	9a. HM	9b. U.S. DOT Descriptio and Packing Group (if ar		r Shipping Name, Haza	ard Class, ID Number,			10. Contair No.	ners Type	11. Total Quantity	12. Unit Wt./Vol.	13.	Waste Codes	S
JR -	х	^{1.} UN 1992 W	aste Fla	mmable Li	quids, Tox	kic N.O	.s.	10				D001	F003	
GENERATOR		3 UN PG I Dimethyl	II (Cont Sulfide)	ains: Met	hylmercapt	an		1	TC	23,539	G		,	
SENE		2.		* 14	X10-5-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1									
Ĭ												Section Constitution of the Principles of the Section (Constitution of the Section of	STEARCH COMPANY TO A COMPANY C	al the grandout the lates and
		3.												
													1	
		4.											o de la composition della comp	
							. ,						-	TO A THE STATE OF
	14. Spe Te 1	ecial Handling Instructions	and Additional Info	ormation aterial de	erived fro	m Turn	enti	ne) Fi	mercer	CV Recn	nnco	No. 11) Q	
l	ati	tached. If	unable	to delive	r, contact	Genera	ator	at 850	-785-8	3521 for	inst	ructio	ons.	
		rchase Order						Seal:				UTLX		
	m E:	narked and labeled/placard xporter, I certify that the co	led, and are in all r ontents of this cons	espects in proper conditions ignment conform to the	dition for transport acco	ording to applica	able inte edgment	rnational and nation of Consent.	onal governm	ental regulations. I				
	10.0	certify that the waste mininator's/Offeror's Printed/Type		identified in 40 CFR 2	62.27(a) (if I am a large	. , , ,		1 / 1				Mor	nth Day	Year
1		rry McDermot	tt ———				Ju	my	4//	Olen	Ŋ	0	5/02	. 11
N.		ernational Shipments corter signature (for exports	Import to s only):	U.S.		Export from U.	S.	Port of enti Date leavin			-			
_		nsporter Acknowledgment		ials										
POR	Transpo	orter 1 Printed/Typed Nam	ae l	Taylor	_	Signa 	eture 9 7	Jehr	Λ	7 cm/h	, 	Mon 5	-	Year
TRANSPORTER	Transpo	orter 2 Printed/Typed Nam		10yior		Signa	ature	O-S M		1000		Mon	NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE OWNER, WHEN	Year
TR	10 Dies	oronopov.												
		crepancy screpancy Indication Spac	e Quan	th	Туре			Residue		Partial Rejec	otion	Γ	Full Reject	etion
		•	L Quan	uty	ш туре		_	Residue		L Fattial Rejec	Juon	L	rull Rejec	Suon
≥	18b. Alte	ernate Facility (or Generat	tor)	***			Ma	inifest Reference I	Number:	U.S. EPA ID Nu	mber			
DESIGNATED FACILITY														
日月		s Phone: gnature of Alternate Facility	(or Generator)							<u> </u>	- Andrews Constitution	Mor	nth Day	Year
SNAT		lades à bulgadain infegible montre en comme de myent de yent de meteore en												
19. Hazardous Waste Report Management Method Codes (i.e., codes for hazardous waste treatment, disposal, and recycling systems) 1. 3. 4.														
7													erosanmitae et personal anno	
		ignated Facility Owner or o	Operator: Certificat	tion of receipt of hazar	dous materials covered	d by the manifes Signa	THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON	t as noted in Item	18a			Mor	ith Day	Year
\downarrow	- mited/	Typeu Ivallie				Jigha	asul 0					IVIOI	Jay	, oai

到4.

Ple	ase prir	nt or type. (Form desigi		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	writer.)								OMB No. 2	2050-0039
1	WA	ORM HAZARDOUS ASTE MANIFEST		mber FLD0040659	926	2. Page 1 of 1	800	rgency Response -424-930	00	4. Manifest	270	umber 684	8 J u	JK
	1	nerator's Name and Mailin RIZONA CHEN	•		-		Generat	or's Site Address	(if different th	nan mailing addres	ss)	50%	÷	
		SOUTH EVER		PANAMA (CITY, FL 324	401								
		ator 5 i none.	785-8521		2		٠.		Maraus and a second					
		nsporter 1 Company Name Bay Line Ra				*				U.S. EPA ID N		06		
		nsporter 2 Company Name								U.S. EPA ID N	March Allegan (Co. P.			
	1	Norfold Sout		ilroad						VAD000		09		
		signated Facility Name and					10 Perlantana	×		U.S. EPA ID N	lumber			
	•	Systech Env		_										
		tt397 County Paulding, Ol			000 066	2000				Lormon	-0100	, -		
	Facility	y o r none.			800-266-				***************************************	OHD00	50489	4/		
	9a. HM	9b. U.S. DOT Descriptio and Packing Group (if a		Shipping Name, Haz	zard Class, ID Numbe	er,	-	10. Contair No.	ers Type	11. Total Quantity	12. Unit Wt./Vol.	13.	Waste Codes	
2	х	^{1.} UN 1992 Wa					.s.	1 .	TC	23,444	C	D001	F003	
GENERATOR		3 UN PG I			hylmercap	tan		•	10	23,444	Ü	DOOL	1005	
삤		Dimethyl S	Sulfide)	. RQ										
Ē		2.												
													Pipetralia	
		3.												
		5											***************************************	NORMAL WITH METERS CONTRACTORS
		4.							4.					
							.				-			
												***************************************	- Indiana	
		ecial Handling Instructions			erived fr	om Turn	enti	ne) Eme	roenc	v Resnot	nse N	n. 128		
		•			r, contac	_				_				
	Pu	rchase Orde	r: 450002	25021 Re	lease Num	ber: 9	6966	4 Sea	a1: 77	2519	rc no	. UTLX	28465	
		SENERATOR'S/OFFEROF												
	E	exporter, I certify that the concertify that the concertify that the waste mining	ontents of this consi	ignment conform to t	he terms of the attach	ned EPA Acknowl	edgment	of Consent.	•	C	ii export sii	ipmont and re	ani die i nina	'
		ator's/Offeror's Printed/Typ		Identified in 40 CFK	202.27(a) (II I alii a la		oturo					Mon	th Day	Year
\downarrow		rry McDermo	tt				Fa	my P	ricu.	brog		06	01	11
INT'L		ernational Shipments	Import to	U.S.		Export from U	.S.	Port of enti						
_	-	porter signature (for export nsporter Acknowledgment	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY	ale			***************************************	Date leavin	g U.S.:					
TRANSPORTER		orter 1 Printed/Typen Nam		7 1		Sign	ature	` ,		7 4		Mon	h Day	Year
2		Micho	ie/	laylo	7	. 1	m	whom	Λ',	lan/h	1	16	16	1111
ANS	Transpo	orter 2 Printed/Typed Nam	e			Sigr	ature					Mon	th Day	Year
E														\perp
\uparrow		crepancy	. [NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE OWNER, TH				7			-		7	
	ioa. Di	screpancy Indication Space	e	tity	Ш Туре		L	Residue		Partial Reje	ction	. L	Full Rejec	ction
					****		Ma	nifest Reference I	Number:					
	18b. Alt	ternate Facility (or Genera	tor)	Ē.						U.S. EPA ID No	umber			
FACILITY										ī				
		's Phone: gnature of Alternate Facilit	y (or Generator)	CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF						_L		Mor	ith Day	Year
GNATED			,											
क्र ।	19. Haz	zardous Waste Report Mar	nagement Method C	Codes (i.e., codes for	hazardous waste tre	atment, disposal,	and recy	cling systems)					***************************************	
	1.			2.		3.				4.				
	20 0	signated Facility Owner or	Operator: Cortificat	ion of receipt of hear	ardoue materiale cours	ared by the manife	aet avoor	t as noted in Itom	182		International Control of the Control		ON THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT	
		Typed Name	Operator, Certificat	ion or receipt or naza	aruous materiais cove		ature	t do noteu ili itelli	100	er der steret forste der der der der der der der der der de		Mon	th Day	Year
\downarrow							,		TV.					

Use PRADE NUMBER F. EDOO4065926 1 800-424-9300 002 7 068 1 0 JJK Report Number Number 1 Emport 1 Empore 1	Ple	ase print or type. (Form designed for use on elite (12-pitch) typewriter.)					page to the same		m Approved	. OMB No.	2050-0039
Non-First Marker FLD004065926 1 800-424-9300 UU Z VU S 1 U JJK	1	UNIFORM HAZARDOUS 1. Generator ID Number	2. Page 1 of	3. Emei	rgency Response	Phone				0 .	11/
ARIZONA CHEMICAL 2 SOUTH EVERTIT AVE PANAMA CITY, FL 32401 Generator Proces 850-788-8521 Corrector Corporation 8 J. Line Railroad 1 VADO00650309 U.S. EPAD Number 1 VADO00650309 U.S. EPAD Numb		WASTE MANIFEST FLD004065926	1	800	-424-93	00	100	2/0	PRT	U J.	JK
SOUTH EVERTIT AVE PANAMA CITY, FL 32401	Ш			Generate	or's Site Address	(if different th	nan mailing addres	ss)	,		
Control Process Control Pr	Ш										**
Bay Line Railroad	11	2 SOUTH EVERITT AVE PANAMA CITY, FL 3240	11								
Bay Line Railroad	11	Generator's Phone: 850-785-8521	ĺ								
Transporter 2 Concepts Name Norfolk Southern Railroad U.S. EPA D. Number U.S. EPA D.	Ш	6. Transporter 1 Company Name					U.S. EPA ID I	Number			
7. Transporter 2 Company Name Norfolk Southern Railroad Subjected First Norfolk Southern Railroad VADORO650309	П	Bay Line Railroad					l ET DQ	8/330	906		
E. Designated Facility Name and SSA haddress Systech Environmental Corp.	Ш	7. Transporter 2 Company Name	***************************************						700		
E. Designated Facility Name and SSA haddress Systech Environmental Corp.	Ш	Norfolk Southern Railroad					I WADO	00650	ารกด		
Systech Environmental Corp. 11397 Country Road 176 Paulding. OH 45879-0266 800-266-3089 OHD005048947 13. No. 10. Containes 12. Unit 12. Unit 13. Wisele Codes 14. Unit 14. Wisele Codes 14. Unit 15. Wisele Codes 14. Unit 15. Wisele Codes 15. Unit 15. U	П								307		
Section Sect	Ш						0.0. 2.7(15)	Turribor			
By Bully OUT Describing Chaptering Proper Shipping Name, Hazard Class, D Namber, 10	Ш	11397 County Road 176									
By Bully OUT Describing Chaptering Proper Shipping Name, Hazard Class, D Namber, 10	11	Paulding, OH 45879-0266	000 06	6 20	00		l omo	Λ5Λ <i>/</i> .0	047		
Section Sect	Ш		000-20	0-30				T	1		
UN 1992 Waste Flammable Liquids, Toxic N.O.S. 1 TC 22,611 G D001 F003 S UN PG III (Contains: Methylmercaptan	Ш	15 11 0 11		.			100		13.	Waste Code	s
TC 22,611 G Contains: Methylmercaptan 1 TC Contains: Methylmercapt				_	No.	Туре	Quantity	VVI./VOI.		,	
4.	18	UN 1992 Waste Flammable Liquids, Tox		.5.	,	Tr.C	22 611	C	D001	F003	
4.	M	X 3 UN PG 111 (Contains: Methylmercapt	an	1	1.	10	22,011	G			
4.	開	Dimethyl Sulfide) kQ									
4.	原			- 1							
14. Special Handling Instructors and Additional Information Terpene (a class of material derived from Turpentine). Emergency Refl Terpene (a class of material derived from Turpentine). Emergency Refl Terpene (a class of material derived from Turpentine). Emergency Refl Terpene (a class of material derived from Turpentine). Emergency Refl Terpene (a class of material derived from Turpentine). Emergency Refl Terpene (a class of material derived from Turpentine). Emergency Refl Terpene (a class of material derived from the state of the constructions. Percentine the state of the constructions. Purchase Order: 4500025021 Release No. 969667 Seal: 772529 T/C# UTLX900758 15. GENERATOR'SOFFEROR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare that the contents of this consignment are fully and accurately described above by the proper shipping name, and are classified, packaged, material state of the consignment conflicts of the interest of the state of the Advanced point of the state of the following the interest of the state of the Advanced point of the State of the A	lī										
14. Special Handling Instructors and Additional Information Terpene (a class of material derived from Turpentine). Emergency Refl Terpene (a class of material derived from Turpentine). Emergency Refl Terpene (a class of material derived from Turpentine). Emergency Refl Terpene (a class of material derived from Turpentine). Emergency Refl Terpene (a class of material derived from Turpentine). Emergency Refl Terpene (a class of material derived from Turpentine). Emergency Refl Terpene (a class of material derived from the state of the constructions. Percentine the state of the constructions. Purchase Order: 4500025021 Release No. 969667 Seal: 772529 T/C# UTLX900758 15. GENERATOR'SOFFEROR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare that the contents of this consignment are fully and accurately described above by the proper shipping name, and are classified, packaged, material state of the consignment conflicts of the interest of the state of the Advanced point of the state of the following the interest of the state of the Advanced point of the State of the A	Ш										
14. Special Handling Instructions and Additional Information Terpene (a class of material derived from Turpentine). Emergency Rexember Response No. 123 attached. If unable to deliver contact Generator at 850-785-8521 for instructions. Purchase Order: 4500025021 Release No. 969667 Seal: 772529 T/C# UTLX900758	Ш										
14. Special Handling Instructions and Additional Information Terpene (a class of material derived from Turpentine). Emergency Rexember Response No. 123 attached. If unable to deliver contact Generator at 850-785-8521 for instructions. Purchase Order: 4500025021 Release No. 969667 Seal: 772529 T/C# UTLX900758				- 1							
14. Special Handling Instructions and Additional Information Terpene (a class of material derived from Turpentine). Emergency Rexember Response No. 123 attached. If unable to deliver contact Generator at 850-785-8521 for instructions. Purchase Order: 4500025021 Release No. 969667 Seal: 772529 T/C# UTLX900758	П										
Attached. If unable to deliver contact Generator at 850-785-8521 for instructions. Purchase Order: 4500025021 Release No. 969667 Seal: 772529 Total Unable to deliver contact Generator at 850-785-8521 for instructions. Furchase Order: 4500025021 Release No. 969667 Seal: 772529 Total Funchase Order: 4500025021 Release No. 969667 Seal: 772529 Total Funchase Order: 4500025021 Release No. 969667 Seal: 772529 Total Funchase Order: 4500025021 Release No. 969667 Seal: 772529 Total Funchase Order: 4500025021 Release No. 969667 Seal: 772529 Total Funchase Order: 4500025021 Release No. 969667 Seal: 772529 Total Funchase Order: 4500025021 Release No. 969667 Seal: 772529 Total Funchase Order: 4500025021 Release No. 969667 Seal: 772529 Total Funchase Order: 4500025021 Release No. 969667 Seal: 772529 Total Funchase Order: 4500025021 Release No. 969667 Seal: 772529 Total Funchase Order: 4500025021 Release No. 969667 Seal: 772529 Total Funchase Order: 4500025021 Release No. 969667 Seal: 772529 Total Funchase Order: 4500025021 Release No. 969667 Seal: 772529 Total Funchase Order: 4500025021 Release No. 969667 Seal: 772529 Total Funchase Order: 4500025021 Release No. 969667 Seal: 772529 Total Funchase Order: 4500025021 Release No. 969667 Seal: 772529 Total Funchase Order: 4500025021 Release No. 969667 Seal: 772529 Total Funchase Order: 4500025021 Release No. 969667 Seal: 772529 Total Funchase Order: 4500025021 Release No. 969667 Seal: 772529 Total Funchase Order: 4500025021 Release No. 969667 Seal: 772529 Total Funchase Order: 4500025021 Release No. 969667 Seal: 4500025021 Release No. 960667 Seal: 4500025021 Release No. 960667 Seal: 4500025021 Release No. 960667 Seal: 4500025021 Seal: 45000	Π			- 1							1
Attached. If unable to deliver contact Generator at 850-785-8521 for instructions. Purchase Order: 4500025021 Release No. 969667 Seal: 772529 Total Unable to deliver contact Generator at 850-785-8521 for instructions. Furchase Order: 4500025021 Release No. 969667 Seal: 772529 Total Funchase Order: 4500025021 Release No. 969667 Seal: 772529 Total Funchase Order: 4500025021 Release No. 969667 Seal: 772529 Total Funchase Order: 4500025021 Release No. 969667 Seal: 772529 Total Funchase Order: 4500025021 Release No. 969667 Seal: 772529 Total Funchase Order: 4500025021 Release No. 969667 Seal: 772529 Total Funchase Order: 4500025021 Release No. 969667 Seal: 772529 Total Funchase Order: 4500025021 Release No. 969667 Seal: 772529 Total Funchase Order: 4500025021 Release No. 969667 Seal: 772529 Total Funchase Order: 4500025021 Release No. 969667 Seal: 772529 Total Funchase Order: 4500025021 Release No. 969667 Seal: 772529 Total Funchase Order: 4500025021 Release No. 969667 Seal: 772529 Total Funchase Order: 4500025021 Release No. 969667 Seal: 772529 Total Funchase Order: 4500025021 Release No. 969667 Seal: 772529 Total Funchase Order: 4500025021 Release No. 969667 Seal: 772529 Total Funchase Order: 4500025021 Release No. 969667 Seal: 772529 Total Funchase Order: 4500025021 Release No. 969667 Seal: 772529 Total Funchase Order: 4500025021 Release No. 969667 Seal: 772529 Total Funchase Order: 4500025021 Release No. 969667 Seal: 772529 Total Funchase Order: 4500025021 Release No. 969667 Seal: 772529 Total Funchase Order: 4500025021 Release No. 969667 Seal: 4500025021 Release No. 960667 Seal: 4500025021 Release No. 960667 Seal: 4500025021 Release No. 960667 Seal: 4500025021 Seal: 45000	Ш	* .									
Attached. If unable to deliver contact Generator at 850-785-8521 for instructions. Purchase Order: 4500025021 Release No. 969667 Seal: 772529 Total Unable to deliver contact Generator at 850-785-8521 for instructions. Furchase Order: 4500025021 Release No. 969667 Seal: 772529 Total Funchase Order: 4500025021 Release No. 969667 Seal: 772529 Total Funchase Order: 4500025021 Release No. 969667 Seal: 772529 Total Funchase Order: 4500025021 Release No. 969667 Seal: 772529 Total Funchase Order: 4500025021 Release No. 969667 Seal: 772529 Total Funchase Order: 4500025021 Release No. 969667 Seal: 772529 Total Funchase Order: 4500025021 Release No. 969667 Seal: 772529 Total Funchase Order: 4500025021 Release No. 969667 Seal: 772529 Total Funchase Order: 4500025021 Release No. 969667 Seal: 772529 Total Funchase Order: 4500025021 Release No. 969667 Seal: 772529 Total Funchase Order: 4500025021 Release No. 969667 Seal: 772529 Total Funchase Order: 4500025021 Release No. 969667 Seal: 772529 Total Funchase Order: 4500025021 Release No. 969667 Seal: 772529 Total Funchase Order: 4500025021 Release No. 969667 Seal: 772529 Total Funchase Order: 4500025021 Release No. 969667 Seal: 772529 Total Funchase Order: 4500025021 Release No. 969667 Seal: 772529 Total Funchase Order: 4500025021 Release No. 969667 Seal: 772529 Total Funchase Order: 4500025021 Release No. 969667 Seal: 772529 Total Funchase Order: 4500025021 Release No. 969667 Seal: 772529 Total Funchase Order: 4500025021 Release No. 969667 Seal: 772529 Total Funchase Order: 4500025021 Release No. 969667 Seal: 4500025021 Release No. 960667 Seal: 4500025021 Release No. 960667 Seal: 4500025021 Release No. 960667 Seal: 4500025021 Seal: 45000		14. Special Handling Instructions and Additional Information					A				
Attached. If unable to deliver contact Generator at 850-785-8521 for instructions. Purchase Order: 4500025021 Release No. 969667 Seal: 772529 Total Unable to deliver contact Generator at 850-785-8521 for instructions. Furchase Order: 4500025021 Release No. 969667 Seal: 772529 Total Funchase Order: 4500025021 Release No. 969667 Seal: 772529 Total Funchase Order: 4500025021 Release No. 969667 Seal: 772529 Total Funchase Order: 4500025021 Release No. 969667 Seal: 772529 Total Funchase Order: 4500025021 Release No. 969667 Seal: 772529 Total Funchase Order: 4500025021 Release No. 969667 Seal: 772529 Total Funchase Order: 4500025021 Release No. 969667 Seal: 772529 Total Funchase Order: 4500025021 Release No. 969667 Seal: 772529 Total Funchase Order: 4500025021 Release No. 969667 Seal: 772529 Total Funchase Order: 4500025021 Release No. 969667 Seal: 772529 Total Funchase Order: 4500025021 Release No. 969667 Seal: 772529 Total Funchase Order: 4500025021 Release No. 969667 Seal: 772529 Total Funchase Order: 4500025021 Release No. 969667 Seal: 772529 Total Funchase Order: 4500025021 Release No. 969667 Seal: 772529 Total Funchase Order: 4500025021 Release No. 969667 Seal: 772529 Total Funchase Order: 4500025021 Release No. 969667 Seal: 772529 Total Funchase Order: 4500025021 Release No. 969667 Seal: 772529 Total Funchase Order: 4500025021 Release No. 969667 Seal: 772529 Total Funchase Order: 4500025021 Release No. 969667 Seal: 772529 Total Funchase Order: 4500025021 Release No. 969667 Seal: 772529 Total Funchase Order: 4500025021 Release No. 969667 Seal: 4500025021 Release No. 960667 Seal: 4500025021 Release No. 960667 Seal: 4500025021 Release No. 960667 Seal: 4500025021 Seal: 45000	Ш	Terpene (a class of material derived from	m Turp	enti	ne). E	nerger	CY RESE	ижи К	espons	se No.	123
Purchase Order: 4500025021 Release No. 969667 Seal: 772529 T/C# UTLX900758 15. GENERATOR'S/OFFEROR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare that the contents of this consignment are fully and accurately described above by the proper shipping name, and are classified, packaged, marked and labeled/placarded, and are in all respects in proper condition for transport according to applicable international and national governmental regulations. If export shipment and I am the Primary Exporter, I certify that the washe minimization statement identified in 40 CPR 262.27(a) (if I am a large quantity generator) (b) (if I am a small quantity generator) is true. Consensator'S/Grifforts Printed/Typed Name	Ш	attached. If unable to deliver contact	Genera	tor	at 850-	785–85	21 for	instr	uction	ıs.	
15. GENERATOR'SIOFFEROR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare that the contents of this consignment are fully and accurately described above by the proper shipping name, and are classified, packaged, market and labeled/placarded, and are in all respects in proper condition for transport according to applicable international and national governmental regulations. If export shipment and I am the Primary Exporter, clertify that the vaste minimization statement identified in 40 CFR 262.27(a) (if I am a large quantity generator) or (b) (if I am a small quantity generator) is true. Generator's Offeror's Printed/Typed Name	Ш										
marked and babledrijblocarded, and are in all respects in proper condition for transport according to applicable international and national governmental regulations. If export shipment and I am the Primary Exporter, I certify that the contents of this consignment conform to the terms of the attached EPAAcknowledgment of Consent. Commentaries Co	Ш									noified monks	
Coeffig that the waste minimization statement identified in 40 CFR 262.27(a) (if I am a large quantity generator) or (b) (if I am a small quantity generator) is true. Generator's/Offeror's Printed/Typed Name	Ш	,									
Common C	Ш					l accontibe acco	anatan) ia taua				
Larry McDernott Savry McDe					(b) (II I am a smai	quantity ger	nerator) is true.	X	Mor	nth Day	Vear
Transporter signature (for exports only): Transporter 1 Printed/Typed Name Transporter 2 Printed/Typed Name Transporter 2 Printed/Typed Name Transporter 2 Printed/Typed Name Transporter 2 Printed/Typed Name Signature Month Day Year Month Day Year Signature Ital. Discrepancy 18a. Discrepancy Indication Space Quantity Type Residue Partial Rejection Manifest Reference Number: 18b. Alternate Facility (or Generator) U.S. EPA ID Number Month Day Year Month Day Year Ital. Discrepancy 18b. Alternate Facility (or Generator) When the discrepancy of Alternate Facility (or Generator) Ital. Discrepancy Ital. Discrepancy Ital. Discrepancy Ital. Discrepancy Ital. Alternate Facility (or Generator) When the discrepancy Ital. Alternate Facility (or Generator) Ital. Alternate Facility (or Generat		Larry McDermott	l Olgii	4	las e	m.	() omes	ST			
Transporter signature (for exports only): Transporter 1 Printed/Typed Name Transporter 2 Printed/Typed Name Transporter 2 Printed/Typed Name Transporter 2 Printed/Typed Name Transporter 2 Printed/Typed Name Signature Month Day Year Month Day Year Signature Ital. Discrepancy 18a. Discrepancy Indication Space Quantity Type Residue Partial Rejection Manifest Reference Number: 18b. Alternate Facility (or Generator) U.S. EPA ID Number Month Day Year Month Day Year Ital. Discrepancy 18b. Alternate Facility (or Generator) When the discrepancy of Alternate Facility (or Generator) Ital. Discrepancy Ital. Discrepancy Ital. Discrepancy Ital. Discrepancy Ital. Alternate Facility (or Generator) When the discrepancy Ital. Alternate Facility (or Generator) Ital. Alternate Facility (or Generat	-	16. International Shipments		Ja	roy		0,000		100	3 23	111
17. Transporter Acknowledgment of Receipt of Materials Transporter 1 Printed/Typed Name	E	Import to U.S.	Export from U	.S.	Port of entr	(Z)					
18. Discrepancy Indication Space					Date leavin	g 0.5.:				Marine Co. C Continues	
18. Discrepancy Indication Space	巴		Sign	ature •					Mon	ith Day	Year
18. Discrepancy Indication Space	Š	Mila lador	١	m	1. 1	17	160		100	1	4 11
18. Discrepancy Indication Space	SS		Sign	ature	an I	ian					Vear
18. Discrepancy Indication Space	RA	*	I	iaturo		/	,		I	l Day	1
18a. Discrepancy Indication Space		18 Discrepancy									
Manifest Reference Number: 18b. Alternate Facility (or Generator) U.S. EPA ID Number					7						
See Facility (or Generator) U.S. EPA ID Number Facility (or Generator) U.S. EPA ID Number Facility (or Generator) In the second of		18a. Discrepancy Indication Space Quantity Type			Residue		Partial Reje	ction	L	Full Reje	ction
Second Paragraph 18b. Alternate Facility (or Generator) U.S. EPA ID Number Facility's Phone: 18c. Signature of Alternate Facility (or Generator) Month Day Year 19. Hazardous Waste Report Management Method Codes (i.e., codes for hazardous waste treatment, disposal, and recycling systems) 1. 2. 3. 4. 20. Designated Facility Owner or Operator: Certification of receipt of hazardous materials covered by the manifest except as noted in Item 18a		, F*									1
20. Designated Facility Owner or Operator: Certification of receipt of hazardous materials covered by the manifest except as noted in Item 18a	>	18h Alternate Facility (or Generator)		Mai	nifest Reference I	Number:	II S EDAID N	ımbor			
20. Designated Facility Owner or Operator: Certification of receipt of hazardous materials covered by the manifest except as noted in Item 18a	늘						U.S. EFA ID N	uniber			1
20. Designated Facility Owner or Operator: Certification of receipt of hazardous materials covered by the manifest except as noted in Item 18a	AC						ı				l
20. Designated Facility Owner or Operator: Certification of receipt of hazardous materials covered by the manifest except as noted in Item 18a	DF								LMo	nth Day	Voor
20. Designated Facility Owner or Operator: Certification of receipt of hazardous materials covered by the manifest except as noted in Item 18a	Æ	Toc. Signature of Alternate Pacifity (of Generator)							IVIO	iiii Day	1 Teal
20. Designated Facility Owner or Operator: Certification of receipt of hazardous materials covered by the manifest except as noted in Item 18a	S			-			Manus Representative Company of the				
20. Designated Facility Owner or Operator: Certification of receipt of hazardous materials covered by the manifest except as noted in Item 18a	ESI			and recy	cling systems)		17			processor and output	
	۵	Z. Z.	3.				4.				
	1									-	
Trimedrityped reame Signature Month Day Year S					as noted in Item	18a			NA	oth Day	Voor
		r intew typed traffic	oign I	ature					i vioi	lui Day	I Gai
		r tilletti typet tvallie	oign 	ature					I IVIOI	lui Day	real

-	182		ined for use on elite (12-pitch) typ		0.0 4.61		DI.	I Waster		m Approved	. OMB NO	. 2050-003
1	1	UNIFORM HAZARDOUS WASTE MANIFEST	FLD004065		2. Page 1 of 1	3. Emergency Respon 800–424–9		4. Manifest	27C)667	8 J	JK
		5. Generator's Name and Mailir	Children and Children and			Senerator's Site Addres	s (if different t	than mailing addre	ss)			
		ARIZONA CHEN 2 SOUTH EVER	RITT AVE PANAMA	CITY, FL 3240	1		•					
•	П	Generator's Phone: 850-										
	П	6. Transporter 1 Company Nam Bay Line Rail		*			=	U.S. EPA ID N		206		
-	Н	7. Transporter 2 Company Name						U.S. EPAID'N		906		
			ern Railroad							200		
	H	8. Designated Facility Name and			524 53			U.S. EPA ID N		309		
			onmental Copr.									
$\parallel \parallel$		11397 County	Road 176 45870-0266							797		
	-	Paulding, OH Facility's Phone:	43073-0200			····		ОПОО	50489	947		
		9a. 9b. U.S. DOT Description and Packing Group (if ar	n (including Proper Shipping Name, Hany))	azard Class, ID Number,		10. Contai No.	ners Type	11. Total Quantity	12. Unit Wt./Vol.	13.\	Waste Code	s
2	١.	44 1	ste Flammable Li	~						D001	F003	
ATO			I (Contains: Met	hylmercaptar	L	1	TC	21,469	G			
GENERATOR	1	Dimethyl St	ulfide) RQ									
E E		9						3				
		,									-	
Ш		3.										
		4						1				
	H	4.										
		Ţ.,										
11				*								i.
		4. Special Handling Instructions		1 6	m	E		_ D		- 100	A	-1 - 1
			ss of material de eliver, contact.G							0. 123	ALLA	cned .
	P	urchase Order:	45000508118° 4	elease No.:	alani	Seal N				: UTLX	90074	5
	_		S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare									
Π			ed, and are in all respects in proper contents of this consignment conform to				nal governme	ntal regulations. If	export ship	ment and I an	n the Prima	ry
	L	I certify that the waste minimi	ization statement identified in 40 CFR	262.27(a) (if I am a large qu	antity generat	or) or (b) (if t am a small	quantity gene	erator) is true.				
		enerator's/Offeror's Printed/Typer arry McDermott			Signatu I	1	m.	Oer.	0	. Month		Year
Y		6. International Shipments			ىـــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ	Port of entr	1110				13	12
INT		ransporter signature (for exports	Import to U.S.	LJ Ex	oort from U.S.	Port of entry Date leaving						
띪	-	7. Transporter Acknowledgment of										
TRANSPORTER	Tra	ansporter 1 Printed/Typed Name	1 1 1 -		Signatur	e \ /	10	1-		Month	Day	Year
SP	_	MICHGE	1			who	1 /	mylon		/	1/3	1/4
RA	116	ansporter 2 Printed/Typed Name	,		Signatui I	е		/		Month I	Day I	Year
-	18	B. Discrepancy										
111	-	la. Discrepancy Indication Space	Пал	Π-			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	7				
Ш		, ,	Quantity	L Туре		Residue	1	Partial Rejecti	ION		Full Reject	1011
						Manifest Reference N	umber:	44.				
	18	b. Alternate Facility (or Generator	r)					U.S. EPA ID Num	iber			
NG.	r-	cility's Phone:					1	Í	i e			
		c. Signature of Alternate Facility (or Generator)							Month	Day	Year
DESIGNATED FACILITY												
Sign	19.	. Hazardous Waste Report Manaç	gement Method Codes (i.e., codes for	hazardous waste treatment	, disposal, and	recycling systems)						
띰	1.	10/01	2.		3.			4.			.51	
11-	1	Designated Facility 2	pereter Corlification of accelet of the	daya maladala assessad to	ho marifact	roopt on pited := 1t=== 4	92					
11 -	_	. Designated Facility Owner or Op nted/Typed-Name	perator: Certification of receipt of hazar	uous materials covered by	the manifest e		, , <u>,</u> (*)		Month	Day	Year
i I I'		KILLINI	NOUL P		L	MA	$ \times$	0010	()	01	1121	10 -
1		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	- (-) IT M				~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~		~	1 4	110	10

777476

Pie	T	1. Generator ID Number	typewriter.)	2 Page 1 of 2 F	mergency Respons	o Phone	4. Manifest		m Approve	a. OMB NO	. 2050-00
1	UNIFORM HAZARDOUS WASTE MANIFEST	FLD 004 085 100	9		300-424-8000	e Pilone		The is their	427	'3 J	JK
	5. Generator's Name and Mail	ing Address	2	Gen	erator's Site Address	(if different	than mailing addres	ss)			
	2 SOUTH EVERIT PANAMA CITY, FL	. 32401									
	Generator's Phone:	-785-8521	ting grade	-,1.5		e president (A.S.)	Alpert .	15		Fg 5	
	6. Transporter 1 Company Nar BAY LINE RAILRO	ne DAO			4 = 5	5,5	U.S. EPAID	Number 984339	908		
	7. Transporter 2 Company Nan	ne			AL HOLD TILL TO THE Y	.e -	U.S. EPA ID N	lumber			
	NORFOLK & SOU						VAD	000850	1309		
	8. Designated Facility Name at 11397 CO. RD. 17	3	TON	,4	- × 0		U.S. EPA ID N	lumber 0005044	3947	E A. 0	
	PAULDING, OH 4			* ,			a paka r				
	Facility's Phone: 419-389				т			Γ .	Τ		
	9a. 9b. U.S. DOT Descript and Packing Group (if	ion (including Proper Shipping Nam anv))	e, Hazard Class, ID Number	,	10. Contain		11. Total Quantity	12. Unit Wt./Vol.	13.	. Waste Cod	es
	11111	TE FLAMMABLE LIQUI	DO TOVIONA O	n marka		Type		2200000 1200000	70.00		i
GENERATOR	(CONTAINS.)	VETHYLMERCAPTAN,	DIMETHYL SULFIC	5, FG E), RQ	001	TC	23424	9	D001	F003	1
ER			N N S					1	-	-	-
SEN	2.				A Company			x	2	A III III III III III III III III III I	Minuser
Ī									And of the state o	A THE STREET AND A	CONTROL OF SALES OF S
	3.					1 25	-				
					1 - 20	*	5 50		+ Lot Description Conflicts		
					than any	L'House			1000		mathaestan
	4.	3			. / L 24	F 850	PLY IV	T a		1	THE STATE OF THE S
					til te liber et	noug			CONTRACTOR AND	and a superior of the superior	
	14 Casaial Handling Instruction	ns and Additional Information					L		<u> </u>	1	Mary 1
	15. GENERATOR'S/OFFERO marked and labeled/placar Exporter, I certify that the o	R'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby de rded, and are in all respects in prop contents of this consignment confor	clare that the contents of this er condition for transport acc m to the terms of the attache	cording to applicable in ed EPA Acknowledgm	nternational and nation	onal governn	nental regulations.				
Ш	I certify that the waste min Generator's/Offeror's Printed/Ty	imization statement identified in 40	CFR 262.27(a) (if I am a larg	ge quantity generator) Signature	or (b) (if I am a smal	77		12	Mo	nth Day	Year
\downarrow	Larry McDermoit	pod Hame		- Salahari	inny ;	MIC	Den	N. S.	0		1/2
- - - -	16. International Shipments	Import to U.S.		Export from U.S.	Port of ent	ry/exit:				38	
_	Transporter signature (for expor	rts only):			Date leavir						
H	17. Transporter Acknowledgmen	and the state of t	***		A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	· Services	100				
5	Transporter 1 Printed/Typed Nar	1 Debne-1		Signature			A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH		Mor I	ith Day	Year
2	Transporter 2 Printed/Typed Nar			Signature	But 169	- Lander	and the same of th		Mor	Ser	
IKANSPOKIEK	·			Olgrature		Carle Marris Bare	States acceptance and a				
1	18. Discrepancy										
	18a. Discrepancy Indication Spa	ce Quantity	Туре	SN:	Residue		Partial Reje	ction	[Full Reje	ection
	INDIAL 5	180 lbon	laudus		Manifest Reference	Number	0847	144	361	NK	
=	18b. Alternate Facility (or General	ator) (1-1110)	to amill	0.507	Marinot recording	Tarriborness	U.S. EPA ID No	ımber	-		-1
3		Allan I									
Z	Facility's Phone:		<u> </u>								
	18c. Signature of Alternate Facili	ity (or Generator)		1221					Mo	nth Day	Year
¥.											
DESIGNALED FACILITY	19. Hazardous Waste Report Ma	nagement Method Codes (i.e., cod	es for hazardous waste treat		ecycling systems)		- 1;				
5	HIYOI	2.		3.			4.				
1	20. Designated Facility Owner or	Operator: Certification of receipt of	hazardous materials covere	ed by the manifest exc	ept as noted in Item	18a					
	Printed/Typed Name	· ·	The state of the s	Signature	A 1 1	O	n n		Moi	nth Day	Year
	Markey)) co 11 co		1/2/	tellil.	4001	Lancest		$= \langle \rangle$	3130)112

PI	ease	print or type. (Form desig	ned for use on elite (12-pitch)	typewriter.)						rm Approved	. OMB	No. 2050-0
		NIFORM HAZARDOUS WASTE MANIFEST	1. Generator ID Number FLD 004 065 9.2 4	•	2. Page 1 of 3	8. Emergency Response P	Phone	4. Manifest	_	Number 7426	9	JJK
	5. 0	Generator's Name and Mailin	g Address		G	enerator's Site Address (if	different than r	nailing addre	ss)			
	Ger	ARIZONA CHEMIC. 2 SOUTH EVERITT PANAMA CITY, FL nerator's Phone: 850-	AVE. 32401		·		•		8			
	6.7	Fransporter 1 Company Name	è	*				J.S. EPA ID I	Number			
		BAY LINE RAILROA Transporter 2 Company Name				<i>y</i>		FLD J.S. EPA ID N	984339 Number	906		-
		NORFOLK & SOUT	HERN	S 190				MAD	വാവടെ	200		
-	8. 0	Designated Facility Name and	l Site Address		21		1	J.S. EPA ID N		131/19		
		SYSTECH ENVIRO 11397 CO. RD. 176 PAULDING, OH 45		ION				OHD	005048	3947		
	Fac	ility's Phone:	1025						,		×	
.	9a. HM	and Packing Group (if ar	n (including Proper Shipping Name ny))	e, Hazard Class, ID Number,		10. Containers		1. Total Quantity	12. Unit Wt./Vol.	13. 1	Waste Co	odes
GENERATOR -	x	UN1992 WAST (CONTAINS: M	E FLAMMABLE LIQUIC ETHYLMERCAPTAN, D	OS, TOXIC N.O.S, 3, DIMETHYL SULFIDE	, PGIII E), RQ	001	TC 2	3,368	G	D001:	F003-	
GENE		2.		5								
					j							
Π		3.	SE	*1								-
Ш				W 1254	5					NO.		
П		4.								i		1
				8	* * *							1
	14. 8	Special Handling Instructions	and Additional Information							,		
·	15.	Ourchase Order:	S CERTIFICATION: I hereby dec	752 CH lare that the contents of this c	- 369749 Pr 969734 consignment are fo	ofile No. AA13171 LCH illy and accurately describ	Seal: 77	3477 e proper ship	pping name	, and are class	ified, pad	ckaged,
4.6		Exporter, I certify that the cor	ed, and are in all respects in prope ntents of this consignment conform ization statement identified in 40 C	to the terms of the attached	EPA Acknowledge	nent of Consent.	-		f export shi	pment and I a	n the Pri	mary
		erator's/Offeror's Printed/Type			Signatur				7	Montf		10000
1		arry McDermott				Jarry	111	Oem	9_	0	3 2	7/2
틸		iternational Shipments	Import to U.S.		Export from U.S.	Port of entry/ex						
=		sporter signature (for exports ransporter Acknowledgment or				Date leaving U.	.S.:			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , 		
		porter 1 Printed/Typed Name			Signatur	1/1 //1 A	9	/		Month	Da	y Year
POG	Í	Mark D	abne/			MaLM.		_		13	12	
TRANSPORTER	Trans	porter 2 Printed/Typed Name			Signature		//			Month	Da	y Year
E	10.0:	1.									-	
 		screpancy Discrepancy Indication Space	Quantity	Туре	a)	Residue		Partial Reject	tion		Full Re	jection
	1	MIN 24	400.000 A	onidiso ~		Manifest Reference Num	nhex.	ma	518	1087	LIK	ر د
ĭ	18b A	Alternate Facility (or Generato	1) VIS Rece	very K	etum	to Gener	atod	. EPA ID Nur	mber			
DESIGNATED FACILITY	Facilit	y's Phone:	188 RIPLOT	A HOTAL	229	43.5128	73 0	GAL)109	263	16 7	
ATED	18c. S	Signature of Alternate Facility	(or Generator) Allizod	ia chemica	AL)					Monti	n Da	y Year
SIG	19. Ha	azardous Waste Report Mana	gement Method Codes (i.e., codes	for hazardous waste treatme	ent, disposal, and	recycling systems)	3					
- DE	1.	40101	2.		3.			4.			3101 100	
			perator: Certification of receipt of h	azardous materials covered l		of pt as noted in Item 18a						
\downarrow		d/Typed Name AAA	y Souce	я	Signaturé	Detal	Spec	4		De la contra	13	$7\sqrt{2}$
EPA I	orm	8700-22 (Rev. 3-05) Prev	vious editions are obsolete.		DĖSI	GNATED FACIL	ITY TO D	ESTINA"	TION S	TATE (IF	REG	IIIRED

Please prigt or type. (Form designed for use on elite (12-pitch) typewriter.) Form Approved, OMB No. 2050-0039 1. Generator ID Number 4. Manifest Tracking Number 2, Page 1 of 3. Emergency Response Phone UNIFORM HAZARDOUS 0084742 FLD 004 065926 800-424-9300 WASTE MANIFEST 1 Generator's Name and Mailing Address ARIZONA CHEMICAL Generator's Site Address (if different than mailing address) 2 SOUTH EVERITT AVE PANAMA CITY, FL 32401 850-785-8521 Generator's Phone: 6. Transporter 1 Company Name BAY LINE RAILROAD U.S. EPA ID Number FLD984339906 7. Transporter 2 Company Name NORFOLK & SOUTHERN U.S. EPA ID Number VAD000650309 8. DSYSTEEH ENVIRONMENTAL CORPORATION U.S. FPA ID Number OHD005048947 11397 CO. RD. 176 PAULDING, OH 45879 Facility's Phone: 419-399-4835 9b. U.S. DOT Description (including Proper Shipping Name, Hazard Class, ID Number, 10. Containers 11. Total 12. Unit 13. Waste Codes and Packing Group (if any)) Quantity Wt. Nol. HM No. Type X UN1992 WASTE FLAMMABLE LIQUIDS, TOXIC N.O.S, 3, PGIII 001 TC D001 F003 23,255 GENERATOR (CONTAINS: METHYLMERCAPTAN, DIMETHYL SULFIDE), RQ 14. Special Handling Instructions and Additional Information Terpene (a class of material derived from Turpentine). Emergency Response No. 123 attached. If unable to deliver, contact Generator at 850-785-8521 for instructions. Profile No. AA13171 Purchase order: 4500050848 Release No.: 969754 T/C# 17124 900745 Seals: 1712459 15. GENERATOR'S/OFFEROR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare that the contents of this consignment are fully and accurately described above by the proper shipping name, and are classified, packaged, marked and labeled/placarded, and are in all respects in proper condition for transport according to applicable international and national governmental regulations. If export shipment and I am the Primary Exporter, I certify that the contents of this consignment conform to the terms of the attached EPA Acknowledgment of Consent. I certify that the waste minimization statement identified in 40 CFR 262.27(a) (if I am a large quantity generator) or (b) (if I am a small quantity generator) is true Generator's/Offeror's Printed/Typed Name Day Larry McDermott 30 16. International Shipments Import to U.S. Export from U.S. Port of entry/exit Ē Transporter signature (for exports only): Date leaving U.S.: 17. Transporter Acknowledgment of Receipt of Materials Transporter 1 Printed/Typed Name Signature Month Day Year YERRY 12 Transporter 2 Printed/Typed Name Month Day Year 18. Discrepancy 18a. Discrepancy Indication Space Full Rejection Quantity Residue Partial Rejection Manifest Reference Number: 18b. Alternate Facility (or Generator) U.S. EPA ID Number DESIGNATED Day 18c. Signature of Alternate Facility (or Generator) Month Year 19. Hazardous Waste Report Management Method Codes (I.e., codes for hazardous waste treatment, disposal, and recycling systems) 20. Designated Facility Owner or Operator: Certification of receipt of hazardous materials covered by the manifest except as acted in Item 18a Printed/ EPA Form 8700-22 (Rev. 3-05) Previous editions are obsolete. DESIGNATED FACILITY TO DESTINATION STATE (IF REQUIRED)

U1 - 41

	Commence	print or type. (Form designed for use on elite (12-pitch) typewrit	er.)				N			d. OMB No	. 2050-003
	W		114(111)		rgency Respons 0-424-9300		4. Manifest	Tracking N		'2 J	JK
	F	enerator's Name and Mailing Address ARIZONA CHEMICAL 2 SOUTH EVERITT AVE. PANAMA CITY, FL 32401 erator's Phone: 850-785-8521		Generat ,	or's Site Addres	s (if different	than mailing addre	ss)		8	В
-	6. Tra	ransporter 1 Company Name BAY LINE RAILROAD					U.S. EPA ID I	Number 984339	906		
		ansporter 2 Company Name NORFOLK & SOUTHERN	The state of the s	alla elle di	4 + h · ·	at at	U.S. EPA ID N	Number 1000650	309		
	1 F	SYSTECHTENTIAN SMENTAL CORPORATION 11397 CO. RD. 176 PAULDING, OH 45879 Iitys Phone: 419-399-4835		. jr	*. *. **		U.S. EPA ID N	Number 0005048	3947		
	9a. HM	9b. U.S. DOT Description (including Proper Shipping Name, Hazard	Class, ID Number,	1	10. Contai		11. Total Quantity	12. Unit Wt./Vol.	13.	Waste Code	es
OR	V	UN1992 WASTE FLAMMABLE LIQUIDS, TO (CONTAINS: METHYLMERCAPTAN, DIMETI	XICN.O.S, 3, PG		001	Туре	23,424	G	D001	F003	9 (5
GENERATOR		2.		T residen			39,141		9	CITY PLANT	
E (E							a 10				
		3.					n.				
		4.									
1				<u> </u>			2 t				
	85 7/	pecial Handling Instructions and Additional Information erpene (a class of material derived from Turpentin 50-785-8521 for instructions. Profile No. AA1317-70-70-70-70-70-70-70-70-70-70-70-70-70	l Purchase order	: 450005084	8 Release	No.: 9 6	9799			*	
	E III	GENERATOR'S/OFFEROR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare that to marked and labeled/placarded, and are in all respects in proper condition Exporter, I certify that the contents of this consignment conform to the teal certify that the waste minimization statement identified in 40 CFR 262.2	n for transport according trees of the attached EPA	to applicable intern Acknowledgment o tity generator) or (t	ational and nation of Consent.	nal governm	ental regulations. I	pping name f export shi	pment and I	am the Prima	ary
↓ ↓	La	rator's/Offeror's Printed/Typed Name arry McDermott	1.	Signature	ary		Dent		Mon	th Day 7 16	Year
Z	Transp	ternational Shipments Import to U.S. porter signature (for exports only):	Expor	t from U.S.	Port of entr Date leavin			·			
Y EX		ansporter Acknowledgment of Receipt of Materials porter 1 Printed/Typed Name		Signature	<i>[[]</i>		1		Mon	th Day	Year
21	Transp	porter 2 Printed/Typed Name		Signature					Mon	th Day	Year
TANSPO	10 Di-	screpancy		.L						<u> </u>	
1 KANSPORIEK	16. DISC								-		tion
LIKANSPO		iscrepancy Indication Space Quantity	Туре	•	Residue		Partial Reject	ition	ן האר	Full Reje	
	18a. Dis	Iscrepancy Indication Space Quantity DUST 13,380 110 111 Itemate Facility (or Generator)	Type Didul	•	Residue	lumber 🔵	Partial Rejection Partial Reje	83	<u> 205</u>	J Full Rejec	
I AVILII I	18a. Di	DUSK 13,380 II ON III Itemate Facility (or Generator) 's Phone: Retturk, to Own IM	Type Wide f ata	•		lumber 🔼	0951	83	70S	JK	Year
I AVILII I	18a. Dis 18b Alt Facility's	Itemate Facility (or Generator) /s Phone: RITTUM TO MAKE Facility (or Generator)	vauf ita	Mani	ifest Reference N	lumber	0951	83	70S	JK	Year
MAILD (ACILII)	18a. Dis 18b Alt Facility's	DUSK 13,380 II ON III Itemate Facility (or Generator) 's Phone: Retturk, to Own IM	vauf ita	Mani	ifest Reference N	lumber	0951	83	70S	JK	Year
DESIGNATED LAGISTI	18a. Dis 18b Alt Facility: 18c. Sig 19. Haz 1.	Itemate Facility (or Generator) /s Phone: RITTUM TO MAKE Facility (or Generator)	Dudu f atro	Mani isposal, and recycl 3.	ifest Reference N		095/ U.S. EPA ID Nui	83	70S	JK	Year
				<u></u>				-	-	<u> </u>	

UNIFORM HAZARDOUS WASTE MANIFEST	1. Generator ID Number FLO 004 005		Page 1 of 3. Eme	rgency Respons		4. Manifest	Tracking N		5 J	JK
5. Generator's Name and Mailin ARIZCHA CHENIC 2 SOUTH EVERTO PANAMA CITY, FL	N. AVE.		Generati	or's Site Address	s (if different	than mailing addre	ess)			
Generator's Phone: 6. Transporter 1 Company Nam	e		i aring	and to		U.S. EPA ID	Number	Q(35		
7. Transporter 2 Company Nam						U.S. EPA ID I	Number	130Ju		
8. Designated Facility Name and 11397 CO. RD. 170 PAULDING, OH 45	5579			des a		U.S. EPAID	Number	3947		
Facility's Phone: 419-399-	4835 on (including Proper Shipping Name, Ha	azard Class ID Number		10. Contai	ners	11. Total	10 11=1			
HM and Packing Group (if a	ny))	er bi skiri ve skuli (finiti ve su susanskiri		No.	Туре	Quantity	12. Unit Wt./Vol.	13.	Waste Code	IS
	TE FLAMMABLE LIQUIDS, METHYLMERCAPTAN, DIM			001	TC	s 27/	0	DOM	F003	
2.				Bulliands Will The Resident			1000			
3.					e arti estiv				A CONTRACTOR AND A CONT	Control Management
4.	e a liekse et sagar sinde eller e Lega et dieg seet eller om en en Lega en best anvenden eller eller		No. 201		r andres.					
	s and Additional Information								-	•
marked and labeled/placard Exporter, I certify that the co	A'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare ded, and are in all respects in proper coontents of this consignment conform to mization statement identified in 40 CFR	ndition for transport according the terms of the attached EPA	to applicable intern Acknowledgment	national and nation	onal governm	nental regulations.				
Generator's/Offeror's Printed/Typ			Signature		37 .46	U cano	at	Mor	nth Day	Y
16. International Shipments Transporter signature (for export	Import to U.S.	Expo	ort from U.S.	Port of ent	at the same of the same of	AR GLOREL APPLY T 3 HADDER WAS S				
17. Transporter Acknowledgment			and the second	11	g- g-	Care to market the contract of		A ST AND THE		
Transporter 1 Printed/Typed Nam			Signature	14/1		111		Mon	th Day	Ye
Transporter 2 Printed/Typed Nam		n i resultitation i profesione e l'idre	Signature		jeg Smerre	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH		Mor	nth Day	Ye
18. Discrepancy 18a. Discrepancy Indication Space	ce Quantity	Туре		Residue	idad var sakat vid arpi Arka	Partial Reje	ection		Full Reje	ction
18b. Alternate Facility (or Genera	tor)		Mar	nifest Reference	Number:	U.S. EPA ID N	umber			
						ev generali ve				i d With
	y (or Generator)		3,000	and a gradii t Sign are tank Turk sigi ass		ed ordered our Lands to same a state to same		Mo	nth Day	Y
Facility's Phone: 18c. Signature of Alternate Facilit 19. Hazardous Waste Report Mar	y (or Generator) nagement Method Codes (i.e., codes fo	r hazardous waste treatment,	disposal, and recyc	cling systems)		14		Mo	nth Day	I Y
18c. Signature of Alternate Facilit		r hazardous waste treatment,	disposal, and recyc	sling systems)		4.		Mo	nth Day	Y
18c. Signature of Alternate Facilit 19. Hazardous Waste Report Mar 1.			3.	(\$12.34.55) St.	18a	4.		Mo	1	\\

riea		on type. (Form design	1. Generator ID N		riter.)	2. Page 1 of	3. Emerge	ency Response	Phone	4. Manifest			. OND NO. 2	2030-003
1		ORM HAZARDOUS ASTE MANIFEST		4065925		1		424-9300				428	2 Ju	JK
	Z P, Gener	ator's Phone:	AVE. 32401 785-8521	支持1 碳(g) 1	10 E	. 1	Generator's	s Site Address	(if different t	han mailing addres	ss)	-	- Land	
	6. Trar B	nsporter 1 Company Nam AY LINE RAILRO	ÅD @m_ 1, a	Joga je:	de de la composição de la		101		. P. 4	U.S. EPA ID N	Number 1984339	906		
	7. Trar	nsporter 2 Company Nam ORFOLK & SOUT	HERN 4694.	te Parish						U.S. EPA ID N	lumber 0000650	309 -		
	1 P	iggteeriitenvere 1397 CO. RD. 176 AULDING, OH 45 _{9'S Phone:} 419-399-	5 879	CORPORATION			1. 4.			U.S. EPAID N OHE	lumber 0005048	3947		
	9a.	9b. U.S. DOT Description	on (including Prope	r Shipping Name, Hazi	ard Class, ID Number	,	· L	10. Contair	nėrs	11. Total	12. Unit	13	Waste Codes	
1	HM X	and Packing Group (if a 1. UN1992 WAS	TE FLAMMA	BLE LIQUIDS,	TOXIC N.O.S,	3, PGIII 🐰	iali.	No.	Type TC	Quantity	Wt./Vol.	D001	F003	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
GENERATOR		(CONTAINS: N	METHYLMER	CAPTAN, DIME	ETHYL SULFID	DE), RQ				19,940		MC of purific reliable Cliff of the purific const	ALL PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O	ecentral de la constitución de la c
GEN		2.									8	ets/President son production and authorized and aut		geringku Europhika Socialish (Parkan
		3.				and the second second second second						with EXE with the raw on the great from	ether Satilise richts aum antecopy com a modern and	elichingan cakaktik kilih kil
		4.				ļ¥								
								18 5		4		tariotzalisha finizosan arizara zuen		and and the state of the state
	15. G	ecial Handling Instructions erpense (a class of 50-785-8521 for in IC# UTLX 9001	745 Seals:	784861 DN: I hereby declare the	hat the contents of thi	order: 4500	JU50848 are fully and	accurately des	No.: Q	e by the proper shi	pping name	e, and are cla	ssified, packa	ged,
	E I	narked and labeled/placard exporter, I certify that the concertify that the waste minimum.	ontents of this con- mization statement	signment conform to th	ne terms of the attache	ed EPA Acknowle	edgment of	Consent.			If export sh	ipment and I	am the Prima	ary
+	Genera La	ator's/Offeror's Printed/Typ arry McDermott	ed Name	il de a		Sign	ature W	ry	Mc	Dern	Th-	- Moi		1/2
INT.L		ernational Shipments porter signature (for export	Import to	o U.S.		Export from U		Port of ent Date leavin	ry/exit:					
_	17. Tra	nsporter Acknowledgment	of Receipt of Mate	rials				Date leavil	ıy 0.5					
POR	Transpo	orter 1 Printed/Typed Nam	KISON	L		Sign	ature	THE STATE OF THE S	35			Mor		Year
TRANSPORTER	Transp	orter 2 Printed/Typed Nan			*	Sign	nature	-				Mor		Year
<u></u>	18. Dis	crepancy												_L
	18a. Di	screpancy Indication Space	ce Quar	ntity	Туре			Residue	Nombon	Partial Reje	ection	[Full Reject	ction
<u></u>	18b. Alf	ternate Facility (or Genera	itor)				Manii	est Reference	Number:	U.S. EPA ID N	umber			
FACIL	Facility	's Phone:	•			9				I				
DESIGNATED FACILITY		gnature of Alternate Facili	ty (or Generator)				377	1521				Мо	nth Day	Year
SIGN		zardous Waste Report Ma	nagement Method	Codes (i.e., codes for	hazardous waste trea		and recycli	ng systems)		1.7,5304			21.1 Cart. 201	Transfer
	1.			2.		3.				4.				
		signated Facility Owner or	Operator: Certifica	ation of receipt of haza	rdous materials cover			s noted in Item	18a					·
\downarrow	Printed	/Typed Name				Sign	ature					Mo	nth Day	Year